
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 281.00

Date: 11/3/2021

La Crosse, WI  54601

To: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

City of La Crosse

400 La Crosse Street

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       401 - Pearl Street Walkway Fencing

         1 $2,800.60Provide temporary fence at Pearl St walkway. Fowler & Hammer, Inc.

$2,800.60Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: 

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

City of La Crosse

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1515C647-4FEA-42FE-9151-64834D50B9DE

11/6/2021 | 2:02 PM CDT

11/17/2021 | 2:34 PM CST



Ph : (608)782-6849

La Crosse, WI  54603

313 Monitor Street

Change Request

Phone:

Job: 19-LC-9019  *La Crosse Center

Number:

Date:

CR21

11/2/21

To: Peter Linsmeier

KRAUS-ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION

4125 Terminal Drive

Suite 100

McFarland, WI  53558

Ph: (608)838-5416  Fax: (608)838-5445

Description: Temp Fence through May 1, 2022

Source: Other

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

Provide temporary fence at pearl st walk way through May 1, 2022

approximately 40 fence panels

Work performed by us:

Description PriceQuantity Unit Price Unit

Temporary Fencing/Barriers $68.00 $816.00 12.00Labor HR

Temporary Fencing/Barriers Material $3.60 $1,730.00 480.00 ft

$2,546.00Subtotal:

$2,546.00Subtotal:

$254.60Self Performed OHP  10.00%$2,546.00

$0.00Subcontractor OHP

$254.60Subtotal:

$2,800.60Total: 

If you have any questions, please contact me at (608)782-6849.

Date:

Approved by:Submitted by:

Cc: File

Mike Allen

FOWLER & HAMMER INC

Page 1 of 1

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1515C647-4FEA-42FE-9151-64834D50B9DE


		2021-11-17T12:34:58-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




